
28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 14.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K3

37.90Tresch Melina 2012 Schattdorf 8.95 9.401 Gold10.00 9.5510.00 0.00

37.70Saric Mia 2015 Hünenberg 9.45 9.652 KM Silber9.00 9.609.00 0.00

37.50Schuler Lara 2012 Schattdorf 9.20 9.703 Bronce9.20 9.409.20 0.00

37.30Annen Jael 2013 Hünenberg 9.35 9.154 Ausz.9.30 9.509.30 0.00

37.20Holenweger Amara 2013 Hünenberg 9.45 9.305 Ausz.9.30 9.159.30 0.00

37.05Rey Giulia 2016 Hünenberg 9.35 9.306 Ausz.8.95 9.458.95 0.00

37.00Boog Leonie 2013 Hünenberg 9.45 9.257 Ausz.8.70 9.608.70 0.00

37.00Stocker Celine 2013 Rotkreuz 9.10 9.108 Ausz.9.20 9.609.20 0.00

37.00Deplazes Nima 2012 Schattdorf 9.05 9.309 Ausz.9.45 9.209.45 0.00

36.95Bucher Milla 2011 Nidwalden 9.40 9.2010 Ausz.8.75 9.608.75 0.00

36.75Markwalder Siri 2012 Würenlos 9.45 9.0511 Ausz.8.75 9.508.75 0.00

36.70Spirk Daphne 2010 Oberägeri 9.00 8.8012 Ausz.9.50 9.409.50 0.00

36.65Kosch Laila 2013 Baar 9.25 8.9513 Ausz.9.30 9.159.30 0.00

36.55Fluder Laura 2012 Nidwalden 9.35 9.1514 Ausz.8.85 9.208.85 0.00

36.50Ruehe Chiara 2012 Unterägeri 9.30 9.2015 Ausz.8.60 9.408.60 0.00

36.35Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 8.90 9.3016 Ausz.9.00 9.159.00 0.00

36.35Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri 9.10 9.2517 Ausz.9.10 8.909.10 0.00

36.30Zberg Neria 2014 Bürglen Uri 9.30 9.2018 Ausz.8.40 9.408.40 0.00

36.20Waldvogel Sarina 2012 Würenlos 9.40 9.5519 Ausz.8.20 9.058.20 0.00

36.20Lussi Lara 2014 Neuheim 9.30 8.8520 Ausz.8.75 9.308.75 0.00

36.15Indergand Gianna 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.00 9.3521 Ausz.8.60 9.208.60 0.00

36.15Infanger Nina 2011 Schattdorf 9.20 8.5522 Ausz.9.30 9.109.30 0.00

35.95Zwyssig Alina 2012 Nidwalden 9.05 9.0023 Ausz.8.50 9.408.50 0.00

35.95Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 8.90 9.0524 Ausz.8.90 9.108.90 0.00

35.75Rusch Juna 2013 Menzingen 9.35 8.7525 Ausz.8.75 8.908.75 0.00

35.75Hosse Valentina 2013 Steinhausen 9.20 9.0026 Ausz.8.75 8.808.75 0.00

35.70Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 8.7027 Ausz.8.70 9.408.70 0.00

35.60Röösli Anique 2014 Nidwalden 8.95 9.5528 Ausz.8.20 8.908.20 0.00

35.60Iten Lara 2014 Menzingen 8.70 8.8029 Ausz.9.20 8.909.20 0.00

35.60Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 8.75 8.6530 Ausz.9.10 9.109.10 0.00

35.55Gisler Anina 2012 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.2031 Ausz.8.70 8.808.70 0.00

35.35Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.60 9.1532 Ausz.8.50 9.108.50 0.00

35.35Gubler Linda 2011 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.8033 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.00

35.30Amari Raouan 2013 Menzingen 9.00 9.0034 8.35 8.958.35 0.00

35.30Troxler Annina 2013 Neuheim 8.85 8.7035 8.90 8.858.90 0.00

35.25Hüsler Lina 2012 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.9036 8.50 9.358.50 0.00

35.25Bissig Chiara 2012 Bürglen Uri 8.90 9.1537 8.00 9.208.00 0.00

35.25Henggeler Jill 2012 Oberägeri 8.20 9.1538 8.70 9.208.70 0.00

35.20Meier Janice 2014 Hünenberg 9.35 8.9039 8.20 8.758.20 0.00

35.20Leuenberger Joya 2013 Baar 9.10 9.0040 8.25 8.858.25 0.00

35.15Erni Noée 2012 Wolhusen 8.70 8.2541 9.40 8.809.40 0.00

35.15Rohr Vivien 2013 Rotkreuz 8.90 9.0042 8.40 8.858.40 0.00

35.10Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 9.20 8.7543 8.20 8.958.20 0.00

35.10Vitelli Aurelia 2013 Rotkreuz 8.50 9.0044 8.75 8.858.75 0.00

34.95Wälchli Anik 2013 Würenlos 8.80 9.2045 8.00 8.958.00 0.00

34.95Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 9.00 9.1546 8.30 8.508.30 0.00

34.90Catellani Audrey 2013 Glovelier 9.25 9.2547 7.25 9.157.25 0.00

34.90Baumeler Larissa 2010 Wolhusen 9.05 9.0048 8.70 8.158.70 0.00

34.85Urscheler Larissa 2014 Baar 8.90 8.6049 7.95 9.407.95 0.00

34.75Götz Eléa 2013 Steinhausen 8.95 8.8050 8.40 8.608.40 0.00

34.75Iten Sina 2014 Menzingen 8.70 8.8551 8.45 8.758.45 0.00

34.70Henggeler Stefanie 2013 Menzingen 9.20 9.1552 8.15 8.208.15 0.00

34.60Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri 8.20 8.8053 9.00 8.609.00 0.00

34.60Rogenmoser Olivia 2008 Neuheim 8.70 8.7054 8.30 8.908.30 0.00

34.60Roos Shaila 2012 Cham 8.65 8.9055 8.35 8.708.35 0.00

34.55Schneider Marie 2013 Menzingen 9.10 8.9556 8.45 8.058.45 0.00

34.55Reyes Nayara 2011 Wollerau-Bäch 8.50 8.6557 8.60 8.808.60 0.00

34.50Guitton Loane 2011 Würenlos 8.00 9.1058 9.00 8.409.00 0.00
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34.40Odermatt Elin 2013 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.4559 8.50 9.058.50 0.00

34.30Rima Matilde 2009 Wollerau-Bäch 9.05 9.0060 8.20 8.058.20 0.00

34.00Graber Valerie 2011 Steinhausen 8.70 8.6561 8.25 8.408.25 0.00

33.90Jenni Anina 2013 Unterägeri 9.05 8.5062 7.90 8.457.90 0.00

33.85Teufer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.35 8.4563 8.45 8.608.45 0.00

33.75Kost Mara 2012 Wolhusen 8.40 8.5064 8.45 8.408.45 0.00

33.65Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 8.70 9.0065 8.25 7.708.25 0.00

33.60Indergand Julia 2010 Schattdorf 8.85 7.8066 8.10 8.858.10 0.00

33.60Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri 8.40 8.7067 7.90 8.607.90 0.00

33.35Andarache Anemari 2012 Wollerau-Bäch 8.50 8.6568 7.95 8.257.95 0.00

33.30Aregger Kim 2013 Unterägeri 7.90 9.0069 8.00 8.408.00 0.00

33.30Harakopidis Sophia 2012 Wollerau-Bäch 8.60 8.4570 8.30 7.958.30 0.00

33.30Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 8.40 8.5071 7.95 8.457.95 0.00

33.25Devenoges Emma 2012 Wollerau-Bäch 8.50 9.0572 7.90 7.807.90 0.00

33.25Nussbaumer Ronja 2013 Menzingen 7.90 8.2573 8.55 8.558.55 0.00

33.10Gisler Sarah 2014 Neuheim 8.30 8.3074 8.60 7.908.60 0.00

32.95Waser Stella 2010 Nidwalden 8.15 9.0075 8.00 7.808.00 0.00

32.85Amsler Clélie 2012 Glovelier 7.60 8.3076 8.20 8.758.20 0.00

32.60Theiler Felice 2011 Menzingen 7.80 8.7577 7.55 8.507.55 0.00

32.50Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 8.25 8.2578 8.05 7.958.05 0.00

32.00Buchs Elise 2010 Glovelier 8.15 8.8079 7.10 7.957.10 0.00

31.45Odermatt Valerie 2012 Baar 8.25 8.3080 7.70 7.207.70 0.00

31.25Garzotto Melina 2009 Wollerau-Bäch 8.00 8.2581 7.80 7.207.80 0.00

30.45Attalah Mia 2010 Wollerau-Bäch 7.80 8.2582 7.60 6.807.60 0.00
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